AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: Duryea, Dorls
BUS NUMBER: 31

NDS-1

START TIME: 08:45 am
FINISH TIME: 07:37 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:52

DISTANCE: 19.44
NO STUDENTS..18
NO STOPS; 14

10

11

12

13

14

TIME

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:53 AM

6:56 AM

LOCATION/COMMENT

ARRIVE/DEPART BUS TERMINAL

LEWIS CIR & STOCKER MILL RD

N RIDGE CT & NORTHWOOD AVE

BONNIE LN & CAMELOT DR

8:68-AM—EOWER-WAY-8-VAN-BUREN

7:01 AM

7:04 AM

7.07 AM

711 AM

7:14 AM

717 AM

7:20 AM

7:26 AM

7:37 AM

BRIDLEPATH RD & MARC LN

ALPINE DR & FISCHER RD

CLAIRMONT AVE & CREST BLVD & ROCKY LN
GRUVER AVE & HILLVIEW AVE

STEPHENS ST & JEWEL ST

NORTHAMPTON ST & KATHRYN ST (SW)
EASTON HIGH SCHOOL

NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

RETURN TO TERMINAL

COUNT

------------------- PICK UP =——mmememeeaneen

------------------- PICK UP —mmememememmememee

................... e QU= J—

------------------- [2l[e7 Q¥ | J———

------------------ DROP QFF -mmmmmmmammmnan

------------------ DROP OFF mememememememnems

------------------ DROP OFF woemememmeeen

Page 1



AIDE:
DRIVER NAME:
BUS NUMBER: 24

NDS-2

START TIME: 06:49 am
FINISH TIME: 07:46 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:57

%&4

DISTANCE: 17.66
NO STUDENTS.14
NO STOPS: 18

TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
1 649 AM ARRIVE/DEPART BUS TERMINAL 0
2 657 AM DIVISION ST & MILFORD ST 1
3 T7.01AM GRANDVIEW DR & WHITE ROSE LN i
4 7:03 AM GLEN AVE & GRANDVIEW DR 1
5 7:.06 AM FLORIAN AVE & WOODSIDE DR 1
6 7.09AM JONATHAN DR & MINE LANE RD 0
7 7111 AM APPLEWOOD DR & GLEN AVE 1
8 71M13AM BALDWIN DR & SOUTHWOOD DR 1
8 715AM JONATHAN DR & BALDWIN DR 1
10 7:17 AM OLD ORCHARD DR & WEDGEWOOD DR (NW) 1
1M 719 AM STONES CROSSING RD & SUTTON RD (N) 1
12 7:21 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE & STONES CROSSING RD 1
13 7:23 AM FLEETWOOD ST & STONES CROSSING RD 1
14 7:26 AM GREENWAY ST & MERION AVE 1
15 7:28 AM MINE LANE RD & STARLIGHT DR 1
16 7:31 AM NICHOLAS ST & EDAMY ST 1
17 7:35 AM NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL -14
18 7:46 AM RETURN TO TERMINAL 0

FPage 1



74

NDS-3
AIDE; START TIME: 06:13 am DISTANCE: 32.26
DRIVER NAME: FINISH TIME: 07:38 am NO STUDENTS.34
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 1:25 NO STOPS: 21

TIME  LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

6:13 AM ARRIVE/DEPART BUS TERMINAL 3 I — =] (o] Q1 1] = [ —

6:20 AM CHURCH LN & SHADOWSTONE DR S —— =] (o] LU | = —

6:29 AM 3048 CHURCH RD T — PICK UP usmmamsinnmmisssees

6:32 AM 3RD AVE & ABBRUZZ| AVE L [2] (] 1 QU] = IO ——

6:36 AM 4305 RICHMOND RD 1 eesesseenn——— =] (o] L | = —

6:32 AM EPLER DR & LONG WAY 2 memmennm—— (=] [d " ] = —

6:41 AM  APPIAN WAY & MILANO DR < T — PICK UP sevammmumnsmmmmnns

6:44 AM ADRIAN DR & MILANO DR e — =3 [0 G ] - —

6:47 AM MECO RD 8 LAFAYETTE PARK DR . I — PICK UP —remmmmemmeeeem
10 6:49 AM RICHMOND RD & MECO RD (S) 3 deesesn—— (=10 Q] - R —
11 651 AM RICHMOND RD & WINCHESTER ST O — PICK UP memrmmmrrenamammnn
12 6:56 AM WINCHESTER ST & IRON LN . [ —— 2307 Lq U] = [ ——
13 6:58 AM SHEFFIELD DR & WINCHESTER ST K 2 — ] (] Q1 = S —
14 7:01 AM MEADOW LANE DR & RAMBLEWOOD DR . [=1To] (|- [ —
15 7:04 AM RAMBLEWOQOD DR & KIRKLAND RD 1 s =] (o7 (] = P —
16 7.09 AM RAMBLEWOOD DR & RICHMOND RD T OT—— PICK UP =
17 7:14 AM DAYTON DR & FROST HOLLOW RD 1 ce—— =] [ T ] = ————
18 7:17 AM DOGWOOD TER & OAK TREE LN e — =] (0] - 1 | = —
19 7:22 AM OLD SULLIVAN TRL & SPENGLER AVE o e RS — PICK UP ——mem ey
20 7:35 AM NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL 7 R — [5]=10]=K o] | - —
21 7:38 AM RETURN TO TERMINAL 1 O — DROP OFF e

Page 1



NDS-4

AIDE: START TIME: 06:57 am DISTANCE: 17 .45
DRIVER NAME: FINISH TIME: 08:00 am NO STUDENTS.30
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 1:03 NO STOPS: 11
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 657 AM ARRIVE/DEPART BUS TERMINAL 0 eeeeeseeeseeae—— =170} L U] - J—
2 7:00 AM MILL RACE DR & NEWLINS MILL RD 13 e PICK UP womsmemsmmmmaencee
3 T:03AM KESSLERSVILLE RD & PENNS RIDGE BLVD L =] (o T | = ——
4 7:.08 AM H6WE ST & WAGON WHEEL DR 2 emee——————— =1t ¥ ] = S —
5 710AM WAGON WHEEL DR & ZUCKSVILLE RD 3 SU——— | | Y | ~ O —
6 7:12AM SYCAMORE AVE & WILLOW DR 2 R -] |- gl | | = SO —
7 713 AM MITMAN RD & SYCAMORE AVE (NW) 3 SN - o' " §| - S
8 714 AM SYCAMORE AVE & WAGON WHEEL DR 3 EE————————uey - | 1 | = RESSUUURUOURUE
g 7.15AM HEATHER LN & WAGON WHEEL DR 3 SEERUTEN -1 o’ ' | = J——
10 7:35 AM NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL B30 e DROP OFF anmumnnnnmemsmes
11 8:00 AM RETURN TO TERMINAL o O — DROP OFF cmemeemeememeemm

Page 4



NDS-5

AIDE: START TIME: 06:46 am DISTANCE: 25.70
DRIVER NAME: FINISH TIME: 07:46 am NO STUDENTS. 11
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 1:00 NO STOPS: 12
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 646 AM ARRIVE/DEPART BUS TERMINAL # S — PICK UP =
2 6:53AM COLEMAN ST & W LAFAYETTE ST 1 eceee—— PICK UP smmmemrmmcmmermae
3 6:55AM E :;\:\I'\gﬁg ng & PAXINOSA AVE & W 1 e PICK UP eomememenmmeecee
4 T7.06 AM N 2ND ST & SPRING GARDEN ST - —— =] ol ' U] = —
5 T7.09AM N 7TH ST & NORTHAMPTON ST & S7TH ST 2 e [=10) [ 1] = J—————
6 T712AM BUTLERST& S 12TH ST L [ O — PICK UP mmmmmmreeemmmnnn
7 718AM VISTA DR BUS SHELTER 1 e (=T} [ ¥ | —
8 T7:20AM HIGH POINT LN & VISTA DR - UPPER 1 ———— PICK UP rmemmmmmmemermem
9 7:26 AM CENTRE ST & LINE ST 1 ec——— PICK UP —memmmmmemmemmmem
10 7:31 AM W GRANT ST & FOLK ST . T =3[ L ] = —
11 7:35 AM NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL A1 ——— DROP OFF wesnnmssimmmnnanim
12 7:46 AM RETURN TO TERMINAL o J S — DROP OFF sunmammmmusnn

Page 5



